
Country State Name Email address City

Alabama Barbara Lawrence bclaw1968@gmail.com Hanceville
Alaska Ryan Viola sciencezooguy0@gmail.com Wasilla
Arkansas ashparker18584@gmil.com

melissakz@yahoo.com Benton
Arizona heididuffy@gmail.com Litchfield Park

California Dennis Haugan Madhaugan@aol.com San Francisco
Karyn Milhous KMilhous@me.com Los Angeles
Georgina Salinas georgina3salinas@yahoo.com Los Angeles
Cheryl Schmidt Schmidthaus1@comcast.net San Francisco
Peter Slobodnik PSlobodn@hotmail.com San Francisco

eliza.riley@gmail.com
Jeannie Smith Ball Jeanniesb@yahoo.com Novato

Coloardo hsp@usa.com
Connecticut Mindy Otlowski otlowskim@gmail.com Hartford
DC Bel Air, Maryland
Deleware Kim Burton kburton4419@gmail.com Bel Air, Maryland

Florida Suzane Duffy Suzann.Duffy@snet.net Stuart
Christine Hendrickson Chris.arnp@gmail.com Harbor
Michael Kaplan michaeljkaplanmd@gmail.com Boca Raton
Tracy Hood tabhood@yahoo.com Seminole

Georgia Lynn Kennedy fkennedyjr@comcast.net Rincon
Shelton Norris Shell10bd@yahoo.com Rex

lncasteel49@gmail.com Lawrenceville
J. Kettles kettles.j.s@gmail.com

Hawaii Mike Lombardi mikelahaina@hotmail.com Maui
Lisa Dang lisadang@outlook.com Honolulu

Idaho Susan Parkinson sparkinsonfishing@gmail.com Boise
Illinois Amanda Kach ajkach@outlook.com Belleville

vasmiskoduri@gmail.com Naperville
Indiana Jennifer Rymer buckeyebred79@yahoo.com Indianoplis
Iowa Jackie Wellman Hoppywell@gmail.com West Des Moines

Dina Landphair dina.landphair@sp-foundation.org  Adel
Kimberly Richman Des Moines

Kansas Mari White alex72302@gmail.com Lawrence
Mary Mitchell Mary.mitchellvc@gmail.com Wichita

Kentucky Kari Averill Kari.Averill@hotmail.com Murray 
Greg & Norma Pruitt SPFKentucky@gmail.com Mayfield

Louisiana Stephanie Lindsly LindslyS64@gmail.com Baton Rouge
Masachusetts Eileen Logan loganeileen@aol.com Marlborough

Brian Murray brianedmurray@gmail.com Hyannis

KimHSPambassador.com@gmail.com

USA

Ashley Parker Hatfield
Melissa Keesee
Heidi Duffy
Kevin Gallagher alflyer13@gmail.com

Eliza Riley Santa Clara

David Finch Denver

Kim Burton

Zach Lipson

Lisa Casteel

kburton4419@gmail.com 

Zlipson1999@gmail.com 

Vamsi Koduri



Country State Name Email address City
Zoe Koza

Brenda.Lewis74@yahoo.com

bttdwidseth@gmail.com Great Falls

pjgorup@gmail.com Waterloo

sheilaeby@gmail.com Glen Ridge

Duncans39@aol.com Rockaway

Brittany Kasaba brittanykasaba@gmail.com Clinton

Joshua Good

Easley

Stephenville

Cypress

akoza1188@gmail.com Pittsfield
Maryland Kim Burton kburton4419@gmail.com Bel Air

Jon Titman jonathan.titman@outlook.com Laurel
Maine Brianna Wheaton wheaton.brianna@gmail.com Topsfield

Jesse Devine jesse.devine@gmail.com Brunswick
Minnesota Moorehead
Michigan Julie Allison-Conlin Golfingjac@comcast.net Ann Arbor
Missouri Mary Brigid Schultz Marybrigidschultz@Outlook.com Bridgeton
Mississippi drcasymcnemar@gmail.com Vicksburg

Britt Gibson bgibson@readerswholesale.com Flowood
Montana Tammy Booth Widseth

Bobbi Skyberg 4skybergs@nemont.net Fort Peck
Nebraska Patrick Gorup
New Hampshire Kathryn Dunn Dunn-kittyp@aol.com Londonberry
New Jersey Sheila Eby

Scott Sussman ssussman85@gmail.com Robbinsville
Christopher Falconer  
Martha Munro marthamunro@gmail.com Dover

New Mexico Carol Siedell carolhspcure@gmail.com Santa Fe
Nevada Linda Gillespie K9nut1@yahoo.com Carson City
New York Kathy Clement HSP.PLS.cap.ny@gmail.com Poestenkill

Michael Thomas syriuslydelyrius@gmail.com Jamestown
North Carolina Neil Garroway garrowaytrumpet@gmail.com Asheville
North Dakota Renae Randall Coopbut@yahoo.com Sioux Falls, SD
Ohio Pamela Jordan-Handley jordanhandley.pamela@gmail.com Cleveland

Kaia Uhlenhake Krhayne@icloud.com Anna
Oklahoma jbgood1284@gmail.com Enid
Oregon Stacey Fox lucky5@sonic.net Coos Bay

Kingsley Hogan kinghogan@ymail.com Eugene
Pennsylvania Carol Parris CarolParris@gmail.com Pittsburgh

Rick Cook rkcook2@comcast.net Towanda
Becky Fitzkee broemer1012@gmail.com Lancaster

Rhode Island Mindy Otlowski otlowskim@gmail.com Hartford, CT
South Carolina Cece Russell cecesc@yahoo.com

Chandler Hopkins chandlerchopkins@gmail.com Clover
South Dakota Renae Randall Coopbut@yahoo.com Sioux Falls
Tennesse Jim Sheorn Jimsheorn@gmail.com Brentwood
Texas Celyna Rackov Celyna.Rackov@yahoo.com

Elsa Gutierrez elsajogutie@gmail.com San Antonio
Jeana Fraser Jeanafraser04@gmail.com Fort Worth
Donna Matejka donnamatejka@hotmail.com Carrollton
Melissa Williams melissajwilliams2019@gmail.com

Dr. Casy McNemar, DPC, 

Brenda Lewis



Country State Name Email address City
Kim Sanchez

Marcie McCleary Salt Lake City

Alexandria
Charles Eichacker Fairfax

Cheyenne

Andrew Russ

Elina Kanelloa

Jonatas Lopes

Debora Louw
Michelle Cecilia

piplee1968@gmail.com
amiegear09@gmail.com

Kim.sanchez@7-11.com Irving
Utah Madeline Rogers madelinerogers82@gmail.com Salt Lake City

marciemccleary@gmail.com
Vermont Kathy Clement hsp.pls.cap.ny@gmail.com Poestenkill, NY
Virgina Kim Burton kburton4419@gmail.com Bel Air, MD

Patrick Malone malonemarketing@gmail.com
mstang0604@gmail.com

Washington Carin Gurliaccio westernwaspf@gmail.com Bellingham
Sarah Small Easternwaspf@gmail.com Chewelah
Joy Cochran katiejoy.cochran@gmail.com Tacoma

Wisconsin
West Virgina Kim Curry kimcurr66@gmail.com Jane Lew
Wyoming Amy Mullen amullenwy@yahoo.com

Austria Lori Renna Linton lori.rennalinton@gmail.com
Brazil Fernanda Bittar bittarfernanda1@gmail.com
Canada Tara Ames-Rose Tara.ames@yahoo.ca  BC

Ben Hustis ben.hustis@gmail.com ON, MB. QC
Linda Lafontaine Lindajlafontaine@gmail.com ON, MB, QC, AB

asnr09@hotmail.com ON
France Barbara Drui barbara.drui@orange.fr Metz
Greece elinak2000@yahoo.co.uk
Isreal Ronen Marko ronenmarko@gmail.com 
Italy Simone Pietro Fantini simonepf2@gmail.com 
Kuwait Mona Khan mskhanq8@yahoo.com
Macedonia Jovana Spasova Spasovajovana5@gmail.com  
New Zealand Judy Grainger judygrainger4@gmail.com
Portugal prjonatas@gmail.com

Edgardo Ferrari edgardo.ferrari@efcanalytics.com
South Africa jacojacobs.za@outlook.com
South Korea theprudentwillow@gmail.com
Spain Peter McNulty Petermc03@hotmail.com 
United Arab Emirates Elaine Lourenco elailourenco@gmail.com 
United Kingdom Phillip Bungay bungayphil@gmail.com

Pip Lee Bungay
Amie Gear Scotland

INTERNATONAL


